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Women / 2 / L2GRP1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Robyn Dash245
TTG

9.350 9.450 9.4509.400 37.650
4 2 4T 2 1 

1 

Jade Drayton246
TTG

9.000 9.800 9.1009.500 37.400
7 1 2T 5 2 

2 

Thea Mortley225
TTG

9.400 8.450 9.3509.800 37.000
3 8 1 3 3 

3 

Trestal Dixon201
OGC

9.550 9.050 8.9009.400 36.900
2 4 5T 7 4 

4 

Anna Arthur-Gulston239
OGC

9.250 9.300 9.0509.000 36.600
5 3 6T 6 5 

5 

Sana Muhammad208
GTC

9.200 8.800 8.8009.500 36.300
6 6 3T 8T 6 

6 

Taylor Burns244
TTG

9.600 8.050 9.5509.000 36.200
1 9 7T 1 7 

7 

Ruth Phillip236
TTG

8.850 8.600 9.2009.000 35.650
8T 7 8T 4 8 

8 

Zoe Mc Knight202
OGC

8.850 8.900 8.8009.000 35.550
9T 5 9T 9T 9 

9 

Saricah Whittier209
GTC

8.550 7.600 8.5008.700 33.350
10 10 10 10 10 

10 

Arianna Wattley210
GTC

8.500 7.500 8.4508.400 32.850
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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